Race Date
September 12, 2017

Place Score

2017 Mora Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High Girls 2500m
Class - T teams

Name
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(< 5) Ellie Horton
Kendyl Izzo
Eva Holmgren
Carissa Andres
Aiyanna Mitchell
Rachel Kasper
Peyton Opsahl
Molly Saboo
Sophia Koch
Raechel Painovich
Kayla Braun
9 Kara Bakke
10 Amanda Calcamuggio
11 Paige Archambeau
12 Kami Smith
13 Luci Chamberlain
14 Allyssa Gall
(< 5) Grace Guentzel
15 Sophie Hodena
16 Olivia Menzel
17 Aly Marshall
18 Kira Cmiel
19 Jada Schafer
20 Bella Nayquonabe
21 Bailey Gorsegner
22 Lila Hutchinson
(< 5) Sophia Hanson
(< 5) Rayna Klejeski
23 Ava Anderson
(< 5) Elizabeth Kerzman
24 Tannaka Gruber
25 Nevaeh Merrill
26 Anastacia Carpenter
(< 5) Ava Opay
27 Bethany Nielsen
28 Molly Holmgren
(< 5) Abigail Mullen
29 Lorelei Wigginton
30 Bella Gavin
31 Maddie Jackson
(< 5) Jemi Keranen
32 Jada Kodl
(< 5) Brittany Mellgren
33 Miriam Fromm
34 Evelyn Demars
35 Aieranna Martinez
36 Emma Speier
(< 5) Emma Huss
37 Nicole Knudson
38 Abi Halseth
39 Nordica Dodge
40 Ellie Lochner
(> 7) Brenna Lundy
(> 7) Eliana Compton
(< 5) Abbey Erwin
41 Dalylah Benjamin
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Team

Princeton
Cambridge Isanti
Mora

Pierz

Mille Lacs

Pierz

Zimmerman

Mille Lacs
Providence
Hinckley Finlayson
Foley

Pierz

Northwest

Mora

Mille Lacs
Northwest

Pierz

Zimmerman
Hinckley Finlayson
Providence
Providence
Providence
Cambridge Isanti
Mille Lacs

Mora

Northwest
Rockford

Moose Lake/Willow
Hinckley Finlayson
Zimmerman
Cambridge Isanti
Mille Lacs
Cambridge Isanti
Princeton
Northwest

Mora

Princeton
Northwest
Northwest
Hinckley Finlayson
East Central
Northwest

Foley

Pine City

North Branch
Cambridge Isanti
Providence
Howard
Cambridge Isanti
North Branch
Pierz

Pierz

Northwest
Northwest

Moose Lake/Willow
Mille Lacs

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade
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Girls

Junior High Girls 2500m
Class - T teams

43 Brianna Mckinnon

48 Isabella Anzalone

55 Julia Wettschreck

57 Marguerite Grubbs

Time Place Score Name
10:01.0 57 42 Aaliyah Johnson
10:10.5 58 (< 5) Malorie Thorson
10:18.4 59 (< 5) Greta Rundquist
10:24.2 60
10:27.0 61 44 Hailee Rydberg
10:33.2 62 (<5) Lauren Beamond
10:34.2 63 45 Emily Klar
10:38.5 64 46 Killeen Prater
10:38.8 65 47 Mykala Sierra
10:48.6 66
10:51.6 67 (<5) Hannah Kopel
10:52.0 68 (<5) Emily Hattling
10:53.5 69 (<5) Ella Nordrum
10:59.1 70 49 Ausilia Bullshoe
10:59.8 71 (<5) Ekaternia Miller
11:00.7 72  (<5) Evelyn Bombard
11:06.5 73 (<5) Hannah W aknitz
11:06.9 74 50 Ashley Peters
11:07.6 75 51 Lexie Smutks
11:10.8 76  (<5) Audrey Tice
11:11.5 77 (< 5) Ashley Schmidt
11:18.7 78 (<5) Meadow Freshour
11:20.2 79 52 Neveah Dircks
11:23.9 80 (< 5) Madison Stone
11:24.1 81 (>7) GiaSam
11:27.0 82 53 Brianna Hendren
11:27.1 83 54 Kenzie Johnson
11:33.4 84
11:37.1 85 56 Amelie Schmidt
11:38.7 86 (< 5) Katrina Kotek
11:41.0 87
11:47.1
11:48.4
11:55.4
11:56.5
11:58.1
11:59.0
12:01.0
12:02.6
12:03.5
12:11.0
12:11.4
12:11.5
12:13.3
12:14.7
12:17.8
12:18.4
12:21.5
12:24.8
12:30.0
12:30.7
12:32.4
12:36.4
12:36.7
12:37.2
12:38.6
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Team

Cambridge Isanti
Howard
Rush City
Mora

Pine City
North Lakes
Hinckley Finlayson
Hinckley Finlayson
North Branch
Providence
Braham
Spectrum
Rush City
Mille Lacs
Zimmerman
Braham
Braham

Pine City
Mora
Spectrum
Rush City
Rockford
Mora
Braham

Mille Lacs
North Branch
Pine City
North Branch
North Branch
Spectrum
Pine City

12:39.5
12:44.0
12:47.5
12:53.2
12:54.4
12:56.4
12:59.8
13:00.9
13:12.3
13:15.6
13:18.3
13:27.7
13:29.4
13:35.5
13:38.3
13:45.1
13:56.3
14:02.0
14:12.1
14:12.5
14:33.0
14:34.5
15:11.3
15:54.2
16:19.3
16:23.3
16:28.0
17:07.7
20:27.4
22:50.7
30:48.7
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Race Date 2017 Mora Invitational

September 12, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Junior High Girls 2500m Junior High Girls 2500m
Class - T teams Class - T teams
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Mille Lacs Finish Position - 1 Mora Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (places): 105
Average Time: 11:03.2 Average Time: 11:30.5
1 Aiyanna Mitchell 8 4 4 10:27.0 10:27.0 1 EvaHolmgren 8 2 2 10:18.4 10:18.4
2 Molly Saboo 8 6 10 10:38.5 21:05.5 2 Paige Archambeau 8 11 13 10:59.1 21:17.5
3 Kami Smith 8 12 22 10:59.8 32:05.3 3 Bailey Gorsegner 7 21 34 11:24.1 32:41.6
4 Bella Nayquonabe 8 20 42 11:23.9 43:29.2 4 Molly Holmgren 7 28 62 11:58.1 44:39.7
5 Nevaeh Merrill 7 25 67 11:47.1 55:16.3 5 Brianna Mckinnon 8 43 105 12:53.2 57:32.9
6 Dalylah Benjamin 8 (41) (108) 12:38.6 1:07:54.9 6 Lexie Smutks 8 (51) (156) 14:12.1 1:11:45.0
7 Ausilia Bullshoe 6 (49) (157) 13:35.5 1:21:30.4 7 Neveah Dircks 8 (52) (208) 15:11.3 1:26:56.3
8 Gia Sam 7 > 7 16:19.3 1:37:49.7 Hinckley Finlayson Finish Position - 7
Pierz Finish Position - 2 Team Score (p|ace5): 122
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 11:43.3
Average Time: 11:05.3 1 Raechel Painovich 8 8 8 10:48.6 10:48.6
1 Carissa Andres 7 3 3 10:24.2 10:24.2 2 Sophie Hodena 8 15 23 11:07.6 21:56.2
2 Rachel Kasper 7 5 8 10:33.2 20:57.4 3 Ava Anderson 8 23 46 11:37.1 33:33.3
3 Kara Bakke 7 9 17 10:52.0 31:49.4 4 Maddie Jackson 8 31 77 12:03.5 45:36.8
4 Allyssa Gall 8 14 31 11:06.5 42:55.9 5 Emily Klar 8 45 122 12:59.8 58:36.6
5 Nordica Dodge 6 39 70 12:30.7 55:26.6 6 Killeen Prater 8 (46) (168) 13:00.9 1:11:37.5
6 Ellie Lochner 8 (40) (110) 12:32.4 1:07:59.0 North Branch Einish Position - 8
Providence Academy Finish Position - 3 Team Score (places): 227
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 14:17.6
Average Time: 11:19.6 1 Evelyn Demars 8 34 34 12:14.7 12:14.7
1 Sophia Koch 8 77 10:38.8 10:38.8 2 Abi Halseth 7 38 72 12:30.0 24:44.7
2 Olivia Menzel 8 16 23 11:10.8 21:49.6 3 Mykala Sierra 7 47 119 13:12.3 37:57.0
3 Aly Marshall 7 17 40 11:11.5 33:.01.1 4 Brianna Hendren 7 53 172 16:23.3 54:20.3
4 Kira Cmiel 7 18 58 11:18.7 44:19.8 5 Julia Wettschreck 7 55 227 17:.07.7 1:11:28.0
5 Emma Speier 8 36 94 12:18.4 56:38.2 6 Amelie Schmidt 7 (56) (283) 20:27.4 1:31:55.4
6 Isabella Anzalone 7 (48) (142) 13:15.6 1:09:53.8 Pine City Finish Position - 9
Northwest Homeschool Finish Position - 4 Team Score (places): 238
Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 17:17.2
Average Time: 11:27.7 1 Miriam Fromm 8 33 33 12:13.3 12:13.3
1 Amanda Calcamuggio 7 10 10 10:53.5 10:53.5 2 Hailee Rydberg 8 4 77 12:54.4 25:07.7
2 Luci Chamberlain 8 13 23 11:00.7 21:54.2 3 Ashley Peters 7 50 127 14:02.0 39:09.7
3 Lila Hutchinson 8 22 45 11:27.0 33:21.2 4 Kenzie Johnson 8 54 181 16:28.0 55:37.7
4 Bethany Nielsen 8 27 72 11:56.5 45:17.7 5 Marguerite Grubbs 7 57 238 30:48.7 1:26:26.4
5 Lorelei Wigginton 8 29 101 12:01.0 57:18.7 Braham Finish Position - Inc.
6 Bella Gavin 7 (30) (131) 12:02.6 1:09:21.3 laces): Inc.
7 Jada Kodl 8 (32) (163) 12:11.4 1:21:32.7 Team Sco.re (¢
Average Time:
8 Brenna Lundy 7 >7 12:36.4 1:34:09.1
9 Eliana Compton 8 > 7 12:36.7 1:46:45.8 1 Hannah Kopel 8 <5 13:183 13:183
Cambridge Isanti Finish Position- 5 2 Evelyn Bombard 8 <5 13:45.1 27:03.4
3 Hannah Waknitz 8 <5 13:56.3 40:59.7
Team Score (places): 105 4 Madison Stone 8 <5 15:54.2 56:53.9
Average Time: 11:27.5 o .
East Central Finish Position - Inc.
1 Kendyl I1zzo 7 1 1 10:10.5 10:10.5 .
2 Jada Schafer 7 19 20 11:20.2 21:30.7 Team Sco.re (places): Inc.
Average Time:
3 Tannaka Gruber 7 24 44 11:41.0 33:11.7
4 Anastacia Carpenter 7 26 70 11:48.4 45:00.1 1 Jemi Keranen 7 <5 12:11.0 12:11.0
5 Aieranna Martinez 8 35 105 12:17.8 57:17.9 Foley Finish Position - Inc.
6 Nicole Knudson 8 (37) (142) 12:24.8 1:09:42.7 Team Score (places): Inc.
7 Aaliyah Johnson 8 (42) (184) 12:39.5 1:22:22.2 Average Time:
1 Kayla Braun 8 <5 10:51.6 10:51.6
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Race Date
September 12, 2017

Girls

2017 Mora Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior High Girls 2500m

Foley

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

2 Brittany Mellgren

Class - T teams

Grad Place Place

Cum
Time Time

7

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Emma Huss
2 Malorie Thorson

7
7

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barn

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Rayna Klejeski

2 Abbey Erwin
North Lakes Academy

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Lauren Beamond

Princeton

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Ellie Horton

2 Ava Opay

3 Abigail Mullen
Rockford

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Sophia Hanson

2 Meadow Freshour
Rush City

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Greta Rundquist

2 Ella Nordrum

3 Ashley Schmidt
Spectrum

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Emily Hattling

2 Audrey Tice

3 Katrina Kotek
Zimmerman

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Peyton Opsahl

2 Grace Guentzel

3 Elizabeth Kerzman
4 Ekaternia Miller

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
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Finish Position - Inc.

12:11.5 23:03.1

Finish Position - Inc.

12:21.5 12:21.5
12:44.0 25:05.5
Finish Position - Inc.
11:33.4 11:33.4
12:37.2 24:10.6
Finish Position - Inc.
12:56.4 12:56.4
Finish Position - Inc.
10:01.0 10:01.0
11:55.4 21:56.4
11:59.0 33:55.4
Finish Position - Inc.
11:27.1 11:27.1
14:34.5 26:01.6

Finish Position - Inc.

12:47.5 12:47.5
13:29.4 26:16.9
14:33.0 40:49.9

Finish Position - Inc.

13:27.7 13:27.7
14:12.5 27:40.2
22:50.7 50:30.9

Finish Position - Inc.

10:34.2 10:34.2
11:06.9 21:41.1
11:38.7 33:19.8
13:38.3 46:58.1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

09/12/2017 04:52:57



